24 April 2024 Wednesday

33rd Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
1.GREY LADY (Kosmaz)
2.CHIQUITITA
3.WINGS OF TIME (Kosmaz)
4 ROSMERTA
5.CALYPSO
6.LADY ELIZABETH
7.MARIAQUEEN (Kosmaz)
8.WIN HER LOVE
9.TizY
10.RUNES (Kosmaz)
11.SPREZZATURA
12.MAV HIS (Kosmaz)
13.HERZIGOVA (Kosmaz)

3ygrf
3ychf
3ybf
3ybf
3ychf
3ygrf
3ybf
3ybf
3ybf
3ybf
3ybf
3ybf
3ychf

Entries
Handicap 15/H2/Female
1.)236.500 t 2.)94.600 ¢
1.)40.796 ¢ 2)16.319¢
Sire Dam

TIZWAY (USA) - CREATIVE SLANG (USA) 0
LION HEART (USA) - IMPORTANT 60,5
BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - TOVESCU (AUS) 0
DAREDEVIL (USA) - SONG BIRD 58
CATALINA CRUISER (USA) - LIGHT UP THE TOWN (USA) 57,5
DAREDEVIL (USA) - LUNARAT 57,5
LION HEART (USA) - MARANNE 0
BLAZETOWN- MAYA MY LOVE 56
TZWAY (USA) - PRECIOUS JEWEL 55,5
MZZEN OF TURKEY - GO FOR THE MONEY 0
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - DRAMA CLUB (IRE) 55
VENDIP (USA) - GG 0
DAREDEVIL (USA) - RIOCONA 0

Weight
M KUR. EMN
A HAS. AGAR
BOZ BAG
AYT. FIDAN
B. D CEMLOGLU
ANN. KOSEALI
ERD. TURHAN
L.N GELGIN
GUL. TuzCU
TOL. TOKOCIN
TOL. CELIK
GUL. YILmAZ
TAL. ONER

kg, 1500 Dirt (Polytrack)

3.)47.300 ¢

3.)8.159¢

Owner Trainer RT

H.YUZBASI 59 0-
Y.AGIL 51 -6
HALTIN 48 44131
T.CEKICI 46 46631
E.EREN 45
GKOSE 45 16-77
Y.KARAKUCUK 42 216236
AKUCUKAKSOY 42 -
TSIT 41
LEYILMAZ 40
S.ALTINDAG 40 23
RTETIK 37 58667-

H.HARMANBASI

12

istanbul Racecourse (4th Day)

4)23650 ¢
4)4.080 ¢

Last 6 Race
09.03.2024
30.03.2024
15.04.2024
30.03.2024
16.03.2024
06.04.2024
23.04.2024
30.03.2024
27.03.2024
21.04.2024
11.04.2024
27.03.2024
30.03.2024

Last Race Date



